

Suplemento Técnico

Precios Insumos

COD K&BCOP	COD. PROV.	DESCRIPCION	UN	IU	PRECIO
12859	363	INT.TERMOMAGN.MOD.ENGRAMPE (THQL) 2X50A	PZ	12	S/. 17.63
12860	363	INT.TERMOMAGN.MOD.ENGRAMPE (THQL) 2X60A	PZ	12	S/. 17.63
12862		INT.TERMOMAGN.MOD.ENGRAMPE (THQL) 2X70A	PZ	12	US\$ 33.50
12911		INT.TERMOMAGN.MOD.TORNILLO (THQC) 3X70A	PZ	12	US\$ 77.00
12913		INT.TERMOMAGN.MOD.TORNILLO (THQC) 3X80A	PZ	12	US\$ 77.00
12914		INT.TERMOMAGN.MOD.TORNILLO (THQC) 3X90A	PZ	12	US\$ 77.00
12916		INT.TERMOMAGN.MOD.TORNILLO (THQC) 3X100A	PZ	12	US\$ 78.50
12917		INT.TERMOMAGN.RECORD 12-16A 200A 3P	PZ	12	US\$ 120.00
12919	363	INT.TERMOMAGN.RECORD 18-25A 300A 3P	PZ	12	US\$ 120.00
12920		INT.TERMOMAGN.RECORD 30-40A 400A 3P	PZ	12	US\$ 120.00
12922		INT.TERMOMAGN.RECORD 45-63A 750A 3P	PZ	12	US\$ 120.00
12923		INT.TERMOMAGN.RECORD 60-80A 1000A 3P	PZ	12	US\$ 120.00
12925		INT.TERMOMAGN.RECORD 75-100A 1200A 3P	PZ	12	US\$ 120.00
12926		INT.TERMOMAGN.RECORD 90-125A 1200A 3P	PZ	12	US\$ 180.00
12928		INT.TERMOMAGN.RECORD 120-160A 800-1900A3P	PZ	12	US\$ 240.00
12930		INTERRUPT. TERMOMAGNETICO TRIFAS. 3X100A	pz	12	S/. 23.35
12948	280	INTERRUPTOR C.FUSIB.LAM.2PX20A SOBREPON.	PZ	12	US\$ 6.29
12951	280	INTERRUPTOR C.FUSIB.LAM.2PX30A	PZ	12	US\$ 9.44
12954	280	INTERRUPTOR C.FUSIB.LAM.2PX30A SOBREPON.	PZ	12	US\$ 8.43
12957	280	INTERRUPTOR C.FUSIB.LAM.3PX30A	PZ	12	US\$ 11.33
12960	280	INTERRUPTOR C.FUSIB.LAM.3PX30A SOBREPON.	PZ	12	US\$ 10.18
12969	280	INTERRUPTOR CONMUTABLE SIMPLE 4 VIAS	PZ	12	US\$ 5.60
12972	280	INTERRUPTOR CONMUTABLE SIMPLE CON LLAVE	PZ	12	US\$ 6.70
12975	280	INTERRUPTOR CONMUTABLE SIMPLE SOBREPON.	PZ	12	US\$ 0.61
13002	280	INTERRUPTOR DOBLE SOBREPONER	PZ	12	US\$ 0.95
13008		INTERRUPTOR SIMPLE CON LUZ PILOTO	PZ	12	S/. 11.67
13011	280	INTERRUPTOR SIMPLE SOBREPONER	PZ	12	US\$ 0.54
13014	280	INTERRUPTOR TERMOMAGNETICO 1 POLO 10A	PZ	12	US\$ 9.73
13017	280	INTERRUPTOR TERMOMAGNETICO 1 POLO 16A	PZ	12	US\$ 9.73
13020	280	INTERRUPTOR TERMOMAGNETICO 1 POLO 6A	PZ	12	US\$ 9.73
16116		PILAS GRANDES	UN	12	S/. 4.50
16428	75	PLACA ALUMINIO 1 CAVIDAD HORIZONTAL	un	12	S/. 4.89
16431	75	PLACA ALUMINIO 2 CAVIDADES HORIZONTALES	un	12	S/. 5.51
16434	75	PLACA ALUMINIO 3 CAVIDADES HORIZONTALES	un	12	S/. 5.51
16437	75	PLACA ALUMINIO CIEGA	UN	12	S/. 4.89
16440		PLACA DE ALUMINIO 1 ABERTURA	UN	12	S/. 5.89
17007	280	PULSADOR DOBLE	PZ	12	US\$ 0.98
17010	280	PULSADOR SIMPLE	PZ	12	US\$ 0.54
19284	280	TOMA TELEFONICA C.CONTACTO D.INTERRUPC.	PZ	12	US\$ 1.92
19290		TOMACORR. DOBLE UNIVER.2 POLOS+TIERRA	PZ	12	S/. 9.64
19706	75	TOMACORRIENTE SIMPLE 1110	PZ	12	S/. 3.95
19708	75	TOMACORRIENTE DOBLE 1208	PZ	12	S/. 5.16
19709	75	SALIDA PARA ANTENA 1104	PZ	12	S/. 1.85
19711	75	TIMBRE TICINO 1102	PZ	12	S/. 19.75

ASFALTOS					
IU= 13 ASFALTO					
2057	200	ASFALTO LIQ MC 70 CONCHAN A GRANEL	GI	13	S/. 6.80
2059	200	ASFALTO LIQ MC 70 TALARA A GRANEL	GL	13	S/. 6.80
2060	200	ASFALTO LIQ MC 70 CONCHAN CILINDROS	GL	13	S/. 6.85
5208	200	ASFALTO LIQUIDO RC 250(CONCHAN)A TANQUE	GL	13	S/. 8.38
5211	200	ASFALTO LIQUIDO RC 250(CONCHAN)CILINDRO	GL	13	S/. 8.43
5214	200	ASFALTO LIQUIDO RC 250(MOLLEND)A TANQUE	GL	13	S/. 8.47
5217	200	ASFALTO LIQUIDO RC 250(MOLLEND)CILINDRO	GL	13	S/. 8.52
5220	200	ASFALTO LIQUIDO RC 250(TALARA)A TANQUE	GL	13	S/. 8.38
5223	200	ASFALTO LIQUIDO RC 250(TALARA)CILINDRO	GL	13	S/. 8.43
5226	200	ASFALTO LIQUIDO RC 70 A CILINDRO	GL	13	S/. 8.53
5229	200	ASFALTO LIQUIDO RC 70 A TANQUE	GL	13	S/. 8.48
5837	200	ASFALTO LIQ PAVIM. RC 70 CISTERNA TALARA	GL	13	S/. 8.48
5839	200	ASFALTO LIQ PAVIM. RC 70 TALARA TALARA	GL	13	S/. 8.53
5840	200	ASFALTO LIQ PAVIM MC 30 CISTERNA TALARA	GL	13	S/. 9.09
5842	200	ASFALTO LIQ PAVIM MC 30 CILINDRO TALARA	GL	13	S/. 9.14

COD K&BCOP	COD. PROV.	DESCRIPCION	UN	IU	PRECIO
5843	200	CEM ASF SOL PAV PEN 10/20 CISTERNA CONCH	GL	13	S/. 8.26
5845	200	CEM ASF SOL PAV PEN 10/20 CILINDRO CONCH	GL	13	S/. 8.32
5846	200	CEM ASF SOL PAV PEN20/30CISTERNA CONCHAN	GL	13	S/. 8.26
5848	200	CEM ASF SOL PAV PEN20/30CILINDRO CONCHAN	GL	13	S/. 8.32
5849	200	ASF LIQ PAVIM MC 30 CISTERNA CONCHAN	GL	13	S/. 9.09
5851	200	ASF LIQ PAVIM MC 30 CILINDROCONCHAN	GL	13	S/. 9.14
9869	200	CEMENTO ASFALT PEN 60/70 CONCHAN GRANEL	GL	13	S/. 5.96
9871	200	CEMENTO ASFALT PEN 60/70 TALARA GRANEL	GL	13	S/. 5.96
9872	200	CEMENTO ASFALT PEN 60/70 CONCHAN CILINDR	GL	13	S/. 6.01
9874	200	CEMENTO ASFALT PEN 85/100 CONCHAN GRANEL	GL	13	S/. 5.96
9875	200	CEMENTO ASFALT PEN 85/100 TALARA GRANEL	GL	13	S/. 5.96
9877	200	CEMENTO ASFALT PEN 120/150 CONCHAN GRANEL	GL	13	S/. 5.96
9878	200	CEMENTO ASFALT PEN 120/150 CONCHAN CILIND	GL	13	S/. 6.01
15032	204	PEGAMENTO ASFALTICO (1/4 GALON)	UN	13	S/. 9.75
15034	204	PEGAMENTO ASFALTICO (1 GALON)	UN	13	S/. 25.42
15035	204	PEGAMENTO ASFALTICO (5 GALONES)	UN	13	S/. 101.69
15037	204	PEGAMENTO FORMIPEGA (1/4 GALON)	UN	13	S/. 19.49
15038	204	PEGAMENTO FORMIPEGA (1 GALON)	UN	13	S/. 66.10
15040	204	PEGAMENTO FORMIPEGA (5 GALONES)	UN	13	S/. 241.53
15312	204	PEGAMENTO ASFALTICO	GL	13	S/. 27.12
15357	204	PEGAMENTO PARA FORMICA	GL	13	S/. 52.48

BALDOSAS					
IU= 16 BALDOSA VINILICA					
5738	204	PISO VINILICO L.CATALOGO2005 BALD. 1.6MM	UN	16	S/. 17.29
5740	204	DURAVINIL 1.4 MM	UN	16	S/. 15.34
5741	204	LAMIPAK 1.6 MM.	UN	16	S/. 20.93
5743	204	LAMIPAK 2.5 MM.	UN	16	S/. 33.47
5744	204	LAMIPAK 3.2 MM.	UN	16	S/. 42.29
5746	204	PASO DE ESCALERA	ML	16	S/. 21.61
5747	204	PISOBUS VINOLEUM	ML	16	S/. 21.86
5749	204	PERFIL DE GRADA	ML	16	S/. 13.05
5750	204	KOROBUS 1.40 MTS. DE ANCHO	PZ	16	S/. 15.98
5752	204	KOROBUS 1.50 MTS. DE ANCHO	PZ	16	S/. 17.12
5753	204	LINOLEO 1.80 MTS. DE ANCHO	PZ	16	S/. 9.22
13974	204	LOSETA VINILICA	M2	16	S/. 29.23
15023	204	PISO VINILICO L.ESTD.-EXCELENCIA 1.6mm.	M2	16	S/. 20.82
15025	204	PISO VINILICO ESTD-EXCELENCIA 2.5 mm.	M2	16	S/. 30.08
15026	204	PISO VINILICO ESTD-EXCELENCIA 3.2 mm.	M2	16	S/. 38.14
15028	204	PISO VINILICO LUJOPAK 1.6 mm.	M2	16	S/. 17.80
15031	204	PISOBUS-VINOLEUM	ML	16	S/. 21.68
17866		TANQUE AGUA 1000 LITROS 1.10x1.08m	UN	16	S/. 304.50
22436	204	ZOCALO VINILICO 3"	ML	16	S/. 3.64
22438	204	ZOCALO VINILICO 6"	ML	16	S/. 11.44

BLOQUES					
IU= 17 BLOQUE Y LADRILLOS					
4883	25	LADRILLO KINGKONCRETO NATU13X24X9	UN	17	S/. 0.18
5359	500	PLACA P-7 MURO N/PORTANTE 14.5KG 7X50X25	MI	17	S/. 2,900.00
5360	500	PLACA P-10 MURO N/PORTAN 18.5KG 10X50X25	MI	17	S/. 3,200.00
5362	500	PLACA P-10 MURO PORTANTE 17.5KG 10X50X25	MI	17	S/. 3,200.00
5363	500	PLACA P-14 MURO PORTAN 24.5KG 14X50X25CM	MI	17	S/. 4,100.00
5365	500	LADRILLO KING KONG NOR5.7KG 14X24X9CM	MI	17	S/. 1,100.00
5366	500	LADRILLO PASTELERO 2.4KG 17.5X24X3CM	MI	17	S/. 539.00
5374	500	ENCHAPE BLANCO PERLA 58KG 3X29X9 CM	UN	17	S/. 28.34
5375	500	ENCHAPE BEIGGE 58KG 3X29X9 CM	UN	17	S/. 32.49
5377	500	ENCHAPE AZUL PIZARRA 58KG 3X29X9 CM	UN	17	S/. 34.78
5378	500	ENCHAPE AMARILLO 58KG 3X29X9 CM	UN	17	S/. 37.75
6246		BLOQUE PARA GRAS 19X19X9 CM TIPO DADO	M2	17	S/. 14.41
6249		BLOQUE PARA GRAS 35X35X10 CM TIPO A	M2	17	S/. 14.41
6252		BLOQUE PARA GRAS 40X20X6 CM TIPO OCHO	M2	17	S/. 14.41

Precios No Incluyen I.G.V. / Tipo de cambio S/. 3.17

INSUMO					PRECIO BASE	FLETE	FLETE TOTAL	MERMA 5%	ALMAC. MANIP. 5%	PRECIO ESTIMADO	ORIGEN	PRECIO BASE	FLETE	FLETE TOTAL	MERMA 5%	ALMAC. MANIP. 5%	PRECIO ESTIMADO
CODIGO	DESCRIPCION	ORIGEN	UN	PESO KG													
2394	ACEITE MOTOR	LIMA	GL	5	42.01	0.70	3.50	2.10	2.10	S/. 49.71	LIMA	42.01	0.19	0.95	2.10	2.10	S/. 47.16
3900	ALAMBRE NEGRO # 16	AREQ	KG	1	2.96	0.23	0.23		0.15	S/. 3.33	CHIMB	2.34	0.09	0.09		0.12	S/. 2.55
3909	ALAMBRE NEGRO # 8	AREQ	KG	1	2.96	0.23	0.23		0.15	S/. 3.33	CHIMB	2.34	0.09	0.09		0.12	S/. 2.55
5208	ASFALTO LIQUIDO RC 250 A TANQUE	MOLLEND	GL	3.65	8.47	0.25	0.93	0.42	0.42	S/. 10.24	TALARA	8.38	0.13	0.49	0.42	0.42	S/. 9.71
6357	BREA (BLOQUES DE 15KG)		LIMA	UN	15	69.92	0.70	10.50	3.50	3.50	S/. 87.41	LIMA	69.92	0.19	2.85	3.50	3.50
7881	CAL HIDRAULICA (30 KG)	LIMA	BL	30	25.42	0.70	21.00	1.27	1.27	S/. 48.97	LIMA	25.42	0.19	5.70	1.27	1.27	S/. 33.67
8412	CEMENTO BLANCO NACIONAL (50KG/BL)	LIMA	BL	50	84.75	0.70	35.00	4.24	4.24	S/. 128.22	LIMA	84.75	0.19	9.50	4.24	4.24	S/. 102.72
8442	CEMENTO PORTLAND TIPO I	LIMA	BL	42.5	15.93	0.70	29.75	0.80	0.80	S/. 47.28	PACASM	14.52	0.04	1.74	0.73	0.73	S/. 17.71
8487	CERAMICO 20 X 20	LIMA	M2	13.33	18.07	0.70	9.33	0.90	0.90	S/. 29.21	LIMA	18.07	0.19	2.53	0.90	0.90	S/. 22.41
8490	CERAMICO 30 X 30	LIMA	M2	15.33	19.03	0.70	10.73	0.95	0.95	S/. 31.66	LIMA	19.03	0.19	2.91	0.95	0.95	S/. 23.85
9000	CLAVO CON CABEZA PARA MADERA	AREQ	KG	1	4.00	0.23	0.23		0.20	S/. 4.42	CHIMB	3.19	0.09	0.09		0.16	S/. 3.45
12222	FIBRABLOCK 1' 2.00X0.50 M (16 KG)	LIMA	PZ	16	30.51	0.70	11.20	1.53	1.53	S/. 44.76	LIMA	30.51	0.19	3.04	1.53	1.53	S/. 36.60
12255	FIERRO CORRUGADO 1/2"	AREQ	VA	8.91	21.25	0.23	2.01		1.06	S/. 24.32	CHIMB	21.46	0.09	0.83		1.07	S/. 23.36
12267	FIERRO CORRUGADO 3/4"	AREQ	VA	20.16	47.46	0.23	4.56		2.37	S/. 54.38	CHIMB	47.92	0.09	1.87		2.40	S/. 52.19
12270	FIERRO CORRUGADO 3/8"	AREQ	VA	5.04	12.02	0.23	1.14		0.60	S/. 13.76	CHIMB	12.14	0.09	0.47		0.61	S/. 13.21
12279	FIERRO CORRUGADO 5/8"	AREQ	VA	13.95	32.49	0.23	3.15		1.62	S/. 37.27	CHIMB	32.81	0.09	1.30		1.64	S/. 35.75
12696	GRASA	LIMA	KG	1	3.81	0.70	0.70	0.19	0.19	S/. 4.89	LIMA	3.81	0.19	0.19	0.19	0.19	S/. 4.38
13251	LADR.ARC.KK.18HCOS.(TIPO IV)9X13X24CM	LIMA	UN	3	0.56	0.70	2.10	0.03	0.03	S/. 2.72	LIMA	0.56	0.19	0.57	0.03	0.03	S/. 1.19
13293	LADR.ARCILLA PANDERETA 9X12X24 CM	LIMA	UN	2.5	0.47	0.70	1.75	0.02	0.02	S/. 2.26	LIMA	0.47	0.19	0.48	0.02	0.02	S/. 0.99
13974	LOSETA VINILICA	LIMA	M2	5.1	29.47	0.70	3.57	1.47	1.47	S/. 35.99	LIMA	29.47	0.19	0.97	1.47	1.47	S/. 33.39
14058	MADERA TORNILLO EN BRUTO	LIMA	PZ	1.8	2.03	0.70	1.26	0.10	0.10	S/. 3.49	LIMA	2.03	0.19	0.34	0.10	0.10	S/. 2.58
14889	OCRE ROJO	LIMA	KG	1	8.47	0.70	0.70	0.42	0.42	S/. 10.02	LIMA	8.47	0.19	0.19	0.42	0.42	S/. 9.51
15312	PEGAMENTO ASFALTICO	LIMA	GL	6	27.12	0.70	4.20	1.36	1.36	S/. 34.03	LIMA	27.12	0.19	1.14	1.36	1.36	S/. 30.97
15357	PEGAMENTO PARA FORMICA	LIMA	GL	6	66.10	0.70	4.20	3.31	3.31	S/. 76.91	LIMA	66.10	0.19	1.14	3.31	3.31	S/. 73.85
16848	PORCELANA	LIMA	KG	1	1.69	0.70	0.70	0.08	0.08	S/. 2.56	LIMA	1.69	0.19	0.19	0.08	0.08	S/. 2.05
19244	TUBERIA CPVC MATUSITA 1/2"	LIMA	UN	0.595	7.71	0.70	0.42	0.39	0.39	US\$ 8.90	LIMA	7.71	0.19	0.11	0.39	0.39	US\$ 8.59
19246	TUBERIA CPVC MATUSITA 3/4"	LIMA	UN	0.995	13.98	0.70	0.70	0.70	0.70	US\$ 16.07	LIMA	13.98	0.19	0.19	0.70	0.70	US\$ 15.57
20853	TUBO PVC DESAGUE SAL 2"X3M	LIMA	PZ	0.94	6.79	0.70	0.66	0.34	0.34	US\$ 8.13	LIMA	6.79	0.19	0.18	0.34	0.34	US\$ 7.65
20856	TUBO PVC DESAGUE SAL 3"X3M	LIMA	PZ	1.49	10.83	0.70	1.04	0.54	0.54	US\$ 12.95	LIMA	10.83	0.19	0.28	0.54	0.54	US\$ 12.19
20859	TUBO PVC DESAGUE SAL 4"X3M	LIMA	PZ	2.4	17.33	0.70	1.68	0.87	0.87	US\$ 20.74	LIMA	17.33	0.19	0.46	0.87	0.87	US\$ 19.55